
NATIONAL AYUSH MISSION, IDUKKI 
Interview for the post of : FEMALE THERAPIST 

(On contract Basis) Rank list Published Date: 19/09/2024 

C- 84/DPMSUIDK/2024 :Date:23/08/2024 

(Notification No & Date NAM/376/2023-A1/SPMSU dtd: 27/12/2023) 
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NAME 

ASWATHI KS 

NEETHU JOSEPH 

ANJUMOL PS 

MEREENA P 

PREETHI CJ 

RESHMA TR 

DISTRIC 

MEENU RAJU 

RANK LIST 

JISHA MG 

SRUTHÊ CS 

AYUSH P LTH 

National 
AYUSH Mission 
IDKICI110/2021, 

OUKIKI68 585 

RANK 

1 

2 

4 

6 

7 

8 

1qloalo2y 

Dr. Sreedharsan K S 
D'strict Programme Manager 

National AYU`H Mission, DPMSU 
Idukki, Kerala 



Interview for the post of : MALE THERAPIST 
(On contract Basis) Rank list Published Date : 03/09/2024 
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NO 

2 

3 

NATIONAL AYUSH MISSION, IDUKKI 

4 

RANK LIST 

NAME 

SREEJITH R 

AKHIL NARAYANAN 

VISHNUPS 

AJITH VIJAYAN 

ANAND ZACHARIAS 

AYUSH 

HEALTA National 
AYUSH Mission 

DIKNCA10/2021, 
OUKKI-60 585 

RANK 

1 

2 

3 

4 
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Dr. Sreedharsan K S 
District Programme Manager 

National AYU`H Mission, DPMSU 
Idukki, Kerala 
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